MIFAB® INC.

MI-100 ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC TRAP SEAL PRIMER

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

MI-100-5 1-5 opening ports with cabinet
MI-100-10 6-10 opening ports with cabinet
MI-100-15 11-15 opening ports with cabinet
MI-100-20 16-20 opening ports with cabinet
MI-100-25 21-25 opening ports with cabinet
MI-100-30 26-30 opening ports with cabinet

LIST PRICE
$1,948.25
$2,074.50
$2,118.00
$ 2,544.00
$2,726.50
$ 2,905.50

SHIPPING WT.

25 lbs.
26 lbs.
27 lbs.
28 lbs.
35 lbs.
36 lbs.

The MI-100 Series of electronic trap seal primers are tested and third party listed to the A.S.S.E. 1044 Standard.

MI-100, MI-200, MI-300, MI-350 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS

MI-100, MI-100-DR
LIST PRICE

Mi-200

LIST PRICE

MiI-300, MI-300-DU
LIST PRICE

TSP-2024

MI-300-BP
LIST PRICE

SUFFIX DESCRIPTION
-3P 120VAC 3 Prong plug
-A Allen key lock for access door (door is separate)

Cabinet Cover (bolted to cabinet frame and non hinged) (16 gauge powder epoxy coated

-AD
steel (white)

-ADSS Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet Cover (bolted to cabinet frame and non hinged) (16 gauge
fabricated stainless steel (Type 304)

-BA Buy American Act compliant product

-BP Battery Pack

-C Cylinder key lock for access door (door is separate)

-DW Drywall bead frame for access door (5” cabinet depth) (door is separate)

-ENC Steel Cabinet to enclose MI-200 / MI-300 (16 gauge powder epoxy coated steel (white)
cabinet

ENCSS Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet to enclose MI-200 / MI-300 (16 gauge fabricated stainless

steel (Type 304)

“MERU Uninsulated fire rated access door, flush mount (6” minimum overall depth) (door is

separate)
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$203.50
$28.25

1-10 Outlets - $207.75
11-20 Outlets - $276.75
21-30 Outlets - $353.00

1-10 Outlets - $353.00
11-20 Outlets - $422.00
21-30 Outlets - $493.00

P.O.A.
N/A
$36.00
P.O.A.

N/A

N/A

$203.50
$28.25

$197.25

$338.25

P.O.A.
No Add
$36.00
P.O.A.

$274.75

$484.50

(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)

$203.50
$28.25

$212.00

$338.25

P.O.A.
No Add
$36.00
P.O.A.

$342.50

$552.25

N/A
$28.25

$212.00

$338.25

P.O.A.
Included
$36.00
P.O.A.

$342.50

$552.25



MIFAB® INC.

-UA

-UASS

-24VAC

-24VDC

-75WS

-120VAC

-220VAC

-500

-625

Paddle latch for access door (door is separate)

Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet (16 gauge fabricated stainless steel (Type 304) (MI-100)

Access door, prime coated (5” minimum overall depth)
Access door, stainless steel (5”7 minimum overall depth)
24VAC

24VDC

3/4” water supply connection

120VAC

220VAC

(3/8" copper tube compression ports)

(1/2" copper tube compression ports)

$90.25 $90.25
1-10 Outlets - $704.00
11-20 Outlets - $802.50 N/A
21-30 Outlets - $950.00

(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)

(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)

No Add No Add
No Add No Add
Standard $107.25
No Add No Add
No Add No Add
No Add No Add
No Add No Add

$343.50

N/A

No Add

No Add

$107.25

No Add

No Add

No Add

No Add

TSP-2024

$343.50

N/A

No Add

No Add

$107.25

No Add

No Add

No Add

No Add
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