MI-100		ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC TRAP SEAL PRIMER	
MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	SHIPPING WT.
MI-100-5	1-5 opening ports with cabinet	\$ 1,948.25	25 lbs.
MI-100-10	6-10 opening ports with cabinet	\$ 2,074.50	26 lbs.
	11-15 opening ports with cabinet	\$ 2,118.00	27 lbs.
MI-100-20	16-20 opening ports with cabinet	\$ 2,544.00	28 lbs.
MI-100-25	21-25 opening ports with cabinet	\$ 2,726.50	35 lbs.
MI-100-30	26-30 opening ports with cabinet	\$ 2,905.50	36 lbs.

The MI-100 Series of electronic trap seal primers are tested and third party listed to the A.S.S.E. 1044 Standard.

MI-100, MI-200, MI-350 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS								
SUFFIX	DESCRIPTION	MI-100, MI-100-DR LIST PRICE	MI-200 LIST PRICE	MI-300, MI-300-DU LIST PRICE	MI-300-BP LIST PRICE			
-3P	120VAC 3 Prong plug	\$203.50	\$203.50	\$203.50	N/A			
-A	Allen key lock for access door (door is separate)	\$28.25	\$28.25	\$28.25	\$28.25			
-AD	Cabinet Cover (bolted to cabinet frame and non hinged) (16 gauge powder epoxy coated steel (white)	1-10 Outlets - \$207.75 11-20 Outlets - \$276.75 21-30 Outlets - \$353.00	\$197.25	\$212.00	\$212.00			
-ADSS	Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet Cover (bolted to cabinet frame and non hinged) (16 gauge fabricated stainless steel (Type 304)	1-10 Outlets - \$353.00 11-20 Outlets - \$422.00 21-30 Outlets - \$493.00	\$338.25	\$338.25	\$338.25			
-BA	Buy American Act compliant product	P.O.A.	P.O.A.	P.O.A.	P.O.A.			
-BP	Battery Pack	N/A	No Add	No Add	Included			
-C	Cylinder key lock for access door (door is separate)	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00			
-DW	Drywall bead frame for access door (5" cabinet depth) (door is separate)	P.O.A.	P.O.A.	P.O.A.	P.O.A.			
-ENC	Steel Cabinet to enclose MI-200 / MI-300 (16 gauge powder epoxy coated steel (white) cabinet	N/A	\$274.75	\$342.50	\$342.50			
-ENCSS	Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet to enclose MI-200 / MI-300 (16 gauge fabricated stainless steel (Type 304)	N/A	\$484.50	\$552.25	\$552.25			
-MFRU	Uninsulated fire rated access door, flush mount (6" minimum overall depth) (door is separate)	(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)						

-PL	Paddle latch for access door (door is separate)	\$90.25	\$90.25	\$343.50	\$343.50	
-55	Stainless Steel (Type 304) Cabinet (16 gauge fabricated stainless steel (Type 304) (MI-100)	1-10 Outlets - \$704.00 11-20 Outlets - \$802.50 21-30 Outlets - \$950.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
-UA	Access door, prime coated (5" minimum overall depth)	(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)				
-UASS	Access door, stainless steel (5" minimum overall depth)	(See Access Door Price Book for List Prices)				
-24VAC	24VAC	No Add	No Add	No Add	No Add	
-24VDC	24VDC	No Add	No Add	No Add	No Add	
-75WS	3/4" water supply connection	Standard	\$107.25	\$107.25	\$107.25	
-120VAC	120VAC	No Add	No Add	No Add	No Add	
-220VAC	220VAC	No Add	No Add	No Add	No Add	
-500	(3/8" copper tube compression ports)	No Add	No Add	No Add	No Add	
-625	(1/2" copper tube compression ports)	No Add	No Add	No Add	No Add	